Technical File doc.code : PRL001
Spierings Orthopaedics BV date of issue : 16-6-2021
Noviomagus Cup Resector version : 3
Product list page : 1/2
Product List NCR
Author: L. van de Pavert File code: PRL-AES001
Assessed by: A. Baudot Version: 8
Approved by: B. Pater Date of issue: 3-6-2026
INTERNAL USE ONLY / COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
All Copies (electronic or printed) are considered uncontrolled, unless otherwise indicated. Users must verify the version of
uncontrolled copies in online documentation before its use.
PRODUCT LIST
Noviomagus Cup Resector
This product list belongs to the Declaration of Conformity identified by the document code:
DOC-AES001, and specifies the CE marked products concerned that Spierings Orthopaedics
B.V. intends to distribute in conformity with the provisions of the Council Directive 93/42/EEC
of 14 June 1993 and 2007/47/EG of 5 September 2007 concerning medical devices. The
following list identifies the products by product name, article number and first release date.
 Product name UDI-DI Article number First release date
 Noviomagus Cup Resector (NCR)
 Shaft 08720256027454 NCR-1901-01 January 1st, 2019
 Wrench 08720256027461 NCR-1707-02 August 1st, 2017
 Bolt 08720256027478 NCR-1707-04 August 1st, 2017
 Hex Key 08720256027485 NCR-1707-05 August 1st, 2017
 Sterilization Tray, head
26-36mm
08721378300265 NCR-1707-06 August 1st, 2017
 Sterilization Tray, head
38-60mm 08721378300272
NCR-1901-07 January 1st, 2019
 SST Head 22.2mm 08721378300289 NCR-1901-22 January 1st, 2019
 SST Head 26mm 08721378300296 NCR-1901-26 January 1st, 2019
 SST Head 28mm 08721378300302 NCR-1901-28 January 1st, 2019
 SST Head 32mm 08721378300319 NCR-1901-32 January 1st, 2019
 SST Head 36mm 08721378300326 NCR-1901-36 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 38mm 08721378300333 NCR-1901-38 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 40mm 08721378300340 NCR-1901-40 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 42mm 08721378300357 NCR-1901-42 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 44mm 08721378300364 NCR-1901-44 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 46mm 08721378300371 NCR-1901-46 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 48mm 08721378300388 NCR-1901-48 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 50mm 08721378300395 NCR-1901-50 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 52mm 08721378300401 NCR-1901-52 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 54mm 08721378300418 NCR-1901-54 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 56mm 08721378300425 NCR-1901-56 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 58mm 08721378300432 NCR-1901-58 January 1st, 2019
 Polymer Head 60mm 08721378300449 NCR-1901-60 January 1st, 2019
 Starter Blade 42mm 08721378300456 NCR-1707-42S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 42mm 08721378300463 NCR-1707-42F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 44mm 08721378300470 NCR-1707-44S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 44mm 08721378300487 NCR-1707-44F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 46 mm 08721378300494 NCR-1707-46S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 46mm 08721378300500 NCR-1707-46F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 48mm 08721378300517 NCR-1707-48S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 48mm 08721378300524 NCR-1707-48F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 50mm 08721378300531 NCR-1707-50S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 50mm 08721378300548 NCR-1707-50F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 52mm 08721378300555 NCR-1707-52S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 52mm 08721378300562 NCR-1707-52F-RU June 11th, 2019
Technical File doc.code : PRL001
Spierings Orthopaedics BV date of issue : 16-6-2021
Noviomagus Cup Resector version : 3
Product list page : 2/2
Product List NCR
Author: L. van de Pavert File code: PRL-AES001
Assessed by: A. Baudot Version: 8
Approved by: B. Pater Date of issue: 3-6-2026
INTERNAL USE ONLY / COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
All Copies (electronic or printed) are considered uncontrolled, unless otherwise indicated. Users must verify the version of
uncontrolled copies in online documentation before its use.
 Product name UDI-DI Article number First release date
 Starter Blade 54mm 08721378300579 NCR-1707-54S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 54mm 08721378300586 NCR-1707-54F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 56mm 08721378300593 NCR-1707-56S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 56mm 08721378300609 NCR-1707-56F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 58mm 08721378300616 NCR-1707-58S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 58mm 08721378300623 NCR-1707-58F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 60mm 08721378300630 NCR-1707-60S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 60mm 08721378300647 NCR-1707-60F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 62mm 08721378300654 NCR-1707-62S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 62mm 08721378300661 NCR-1707-62F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 64mm 08721378300678 NCR-1707-64S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 64mm 08721378300685 NCR-1707-64F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 66mm 08721378300692 NCR-1707-66S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 66mm 08721378300708 NCR-1707-66F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 68mm 08721378300715 NCR-1707-68S-RU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 68mm 08721378300722 NCR-1707-68F-RU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 42mm 08721378300739 NCR-1707-42S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 42mm 08721378300746 NCR-1707-42F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 44mm 08721378300753 NCR-1707-44S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 44mm 08721378300760 NCR-1707-44F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 46 mm 08721378300777 NCR-1707-46S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 46mm 08721378300784 NCR-1707-46F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 48mm 08721378300791 NCR-1707-48S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 48mm 08721378300807 NCR-1707-48F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 50mm 08721378300814 NCR-1707-50S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 50mm 08721378300821 NCR-1707-50F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 52mm 08721378300838 NCR-1707-52S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 52mm 08721378300845 NCR-1707-52F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 54mm 08721378300852 NCR-1707-54S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 54mm 08721378300869 NCR-1707-54F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 56mm 08721378300876 NCR-1707-56S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 56mm 08721378300883 NCR-1707-56F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 58mm 08721378300890 NCR-1707-58S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 58mm 08721378300906 NCR-1707-58F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 60mm 08721378300913 NCR-1707-60S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 60mm 08721378300920 NCR-1707-60F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 62mm 08721378300937 NCR-1707-62S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 62mm 08721378300944 NCR-1707-62F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 64mm 08721378300951 NCR-1707-64S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 64mm 08721378300968 NCR-1707-64F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 66mm 08721378300975 NCR-1707-66S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 66mm 08721378300982 NCR-1707-66F-SU June 11th, 2019
 Starter Blade 68mm 08721378300999 NCR-1707-68S-SU June 11th, 2019
 Finisher Blade 68mm 08721378301002 NCR-1707-68F-SU June 11th, 2019